

**CITY OF SIDNEY  
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING  
BID TABULATION**

**City Airport Rehabilitate Runway 5/23 REBID**

Date: July 5, 2019

City Airport Rehabilitate Runway 5/23 REBID					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STRAWSER CONSTRUCTION COLUMBUS, OH		AMERICAN PAVEMENTS PLAIN CITY, OH		AXTELLS INC JERMYN, PA		AMERISEAL OF OHIO SMITHVILLE, OH			
Date: July 5, 2019																
Ref No	Item	Description	Proj. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,550.00	\$15,550.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
2	P-101	JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR	8500	LF	\$3.00	\$25,500.00	\$1.09	\$9,265.00	\$1.00	\$8,500.00	\$1.75	\$14,875.00	\$1.45	\$12,325.00		
3	P-620	SURFACE PREPARATION, REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING	1700	SF	\$3.00	\$5,100.00	\$2.78	\$4,726.00	\$3.65	\$6,205.00	\$2.50	\$4,250.00	\$0.95	\$1,615.00		
4	P-620	MARKING	6500	SF	\$1.50	\$9,750.00	\$1.18	\$7,670.00	\$1.40	\$9,100.00	\$1.75	\$11,375.00	\$1.70	\$11,050.00		
5	P-620	REFLECTIVE MEDIA	575	LB	\$3.25	\$1,868.75	\$5.56	\$3,197.00	\$4.50	\$2,587.50	\$4.50	\$2,587.50	\$3.00	\$1,725.00		
6	P-620	TEMPORARY RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY MARKING	5500	SF	\$1.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.18	\$6,490.00	\$3.00	\$16,500.00	\$1.75	\$9,625.00	\$1.55	\$8,525.00		
7A	P-629	THERMOPLASTIC COAL TAR EMULSION - MICRO-SURFACE, TYPE B	19000	SY	\$5.00	\$95,000.00							\$6.45	\$122,550.00		
7B	ODOT 421	MICROSURFACING											\$3.20	\$60,800.00	\$5.20	\$98,800.00
		CONSTRUCTION TOTAL BID				\$154,718.75		\$107,698.00		\$153,692.50		\$154,462.50		\$162,790.00		